
#4 Devin Thomas (LAF)

Mark Botros (JE)

BYE

Christopher Steinberg (BR)
Thomas Harvey (DUT)

#6 Garrett Lirette (HNV)

Quintrelle Iglus (COM)

Chris Posseno (STA)

#8 Justin Breaux (SUL)

Robert Thames (BYR)

Terry Martin (HNT)

BYE

BYE

#5 Jeremiah Kelly (AIR)
BYE

Josh Gilchrist (FNT)

BYE
#3 Jarrell Moss (ACA)

#8 Justin Breaux F;4:59

#2 Ivan Muller (RUM)
BYE

Robert Speyer (JES)
James Dow (HC)
BYE
#7 Ross Graham (GK)

Sebastian Pastor (COV)

Dennis Williams (CAR)
Matt Zeringue (BM)

BYE

Leonardo Bates (HIG)

BYE

Adam Bertrand (CAT)

#1 David Boyce (STP)

#1 David Boyce F;DQ

#1 D. Boyce F;5:04

#2 I. Muller D;12-6

#2 I. Muller F;3:58

#3 J. Moss F;1:35

#4 D. Thomas D;5-2

#1 D. Boyce F;0:21

#1 D. Boyce F;1:19

#8 J. Breaux F;FOR

#5 J. Kelly D;11-4

#4 D. Thomas F;1:00

#3 J. Moss F;3:52

#6 G. Lirette F;1:57

#7 R. Graham D;6-5

#2 I. Muller F;0:20
#2 I. Muller

T. Harvey F;FOR

R. Speyer F;1:54

#7 R. Graham

#6 G. Lirette

J. Gilchrist F;FOR

M. Zeringue F;1:35

#3 J. Moss

#4 D. Thomas

Q. Iglus F;4:53

C. Posseno F;1:47

#5 J. Kelly

#8 J. Breaux

R. Thames

A. Bertrand F;FOR

#1 D. Boyce

BYE

Christopher Steinberg (BR)

James Dow (HC)

BYE

BYE

Sebastian Pastor (COV)

Dennis Williams (CAR)

BYE

BYE

Mark Botros (JE)

Leonardo Bates (HIG)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Terry Martin (HNT)

BYE
T. Martin

Thomas Harvey (DUT)

BYE

Robert Speyer (JES)

L. Bates

Josh Gilchrist (FNT)

M. Botros

Matt Zeringue (BM)

D. Williams

Quintrelle Iglus (COM)

S. Pastor

Chris Posseno (STA)

J. Dow

Robert Thames (BYR)

C. Steinberg

Adam Bertrand (CAT)
A. Bertrand F;FOR

J. Dow F;FOR

C. Posseno F;FOR

D. Williams F;2:04

M. Zeringue M;13-2

J. Gilchrist D;5-4

T. Harvey F;FOR

R. Speyer

J. Dow F;1:42

C. Posseno F;1:18

#7 Ross Graham (GK)

M. Zeringue D;3-2

#8 Justin Breaux (SUL)

R. Speyer F;0:32

#5 Jeremiah Kelly (AIR)

R. Speyer F;1:38

#8 J. Breaux F;0:57

#7 R. Graham F;1:37

J. Dow F;0:34

#4 Devin Thomas (LAF)

#7 R. Graham F;1:10

#8 J. Breaux F;4:50

#3 Jarrell Moss (ACA)

#3 Jarrell Moss F;4:55

#3 J. Moss F;2:56

#7 R. Graham F;1:51

#4 D. Thomas

#8 J. Breaux
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186
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365
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481

482

554

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Garrett Lirette (HNV)

254

 

255

256

257

258

259

260

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

540

369

370

372

371

428

427

426
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483

484

511

512

539

Champion
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